
Company:

Department:

Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present

16 MR. AYYUB YAKUB 
SHAIKH

26 0

18 MR. PANKAJ 
CHANDRAKANT 

DHARME

5 21

20 MRS. FEHMIDA SHAFI 
RANGREJ

4 22

25 MR. SHARIF ISMAIL 
ATTAR

14 15

31 MR. SALAUDDIN 
MAKBOOL SHAIKH

4 22

32 MR. ASIF YUSUF KHAN 4 24

40 MR. DILIP 
DHNYNADEO DEVADE

3 24

48 MRS. RAEESA 
SHABBIR SHAIKH

4 22

50 MR. RAJESH BABULAL 
SOLANKI

15 13

56 MRS SHABANA 
FAROOQUE MADKI

9 17

96 MR. ALTAF YUNUS 
TAMBOLI

3 23

117 MR. ASAD 
MOHAMMAD YUSUF 

SHAIKH

26 0

215 ASHPAK VASIM 
SHAIKH

10 16

924 MR. MOHAMMAD 
ASAD SHABBIR MADKI

5 21
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Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

AIDED ZVM UNANI MEDICAL 
Department:

Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present

21 MR. MACHINDRA 
GAJANAN THORAT

15 16

28 MR. RAFIQUE 
MOHAMMAD 
WAGHELA

9 22

33 MR. SAJID 
MARGHOOB SAYED

3 23

36 MRS. TABASSUM 
JAVED PATHAN

9 22

38 MRS. SULTANA 
SOHAIL SHARAD

3 23

43 MR. HAMID BABU 
SURMA

11 20

44 MR. DESHMUKH 
GULAM MUZAFFAR

31 0

46 MR. NAZIR GULAM 
HUSAIN MANIYAR

8 20

47 SAJID MAHIBUB 
SHAIKH

6 25

49 MRS. ROHINI  PAWAR 10 21
51 MUBARAK SAIPAN 

JAMADAR
9 22

52 MR. VIJAY VINOD 
CHANAL

10 21

181 SAMEENA KAZI 15 16
214 FATIMA GAUS SHAIKH 11 20

Department:

Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present

11 HKM. MANZOOR 
AHMED

6 20
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Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

AIDED ZVM UNANI MEDICAL 
100 HKM SHARIK LUKMAN 

KHAN
4 22

928 HKM.RAFE .A. ANSARI 7 19

13 HKM.ASIF  ANSARI 8 18
82 HKM. NAHIDA AQUEEL 

KHAN
2 24

12 HKM. MUSARRAT 
NAFEES

5 21

55 HKM JALEEL AHMED 
GULAM RASOOL

4 22

923 HKM SAYED 
TAULEHA.T.BUKHARI

5 21

919 SHAIKH SALEEM 
AHMED

3 23

1 HKM. AKHTAR HUSAIN 
FAROOQUI

4 22

53 HKM. AHMAD 
MEHFOOZ

13 13

114 HKM ZAKIR MAQBOL 
KHAN

4 22

8 HKM. GHAZALA JAVED 
MULLA

8 18

10 HKM. RAFI AHMED 
CHAUDHARY

5 21

9 HKM. FARHA RIZWAN 
SHIKILGAR

5 21

922 HKM NALLAMANDU 
IMTIYAZ BEGUM

11 15

7 HKM. ARSHAD 
AMANULLLAH PATHAN

3 23

779 HKM MOHAMMAD ALI 
JAMALUDDIN ANSARI

4 22
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Company:

Department:

Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present
22 MR. FEROZ 

MOHAMMAD KHAN
6 20

97 MRS. KAVITA SUNIL 
CHANDALE

8 18

103 YASMEEN PATEL 4 22
219 ANITA CHANDALE 9 22
228 KALPANA 

SURYAVANSHI
7 24

721 SHUBHANGI RAJU 
NANAWARE

7 24

770 ZEBA SALIM SHAIKH 26 0

852 MRS. KAUSAR 
SAMEER SHAIKH

7 20

Department:
Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present

95 MR. ILYAS 
APPASAHEB HUJRE

11 15

98 MRS. SAVITA MILIND 
KAMBLE

4 22

144 MRS. REHMAT 
MULANI

13 18

173 FEROZA IBRAHIM 
SHAIKH

11 20

225 KARUNA KAMBLE 7 24
227 ZUBAIDA SHAIKH 9 22
230 SHALINI TOTEKAR 5 26
478 HASINA SHAIKH 8 23
496 SEEMA RAJU 

AAYGOLE
11 20

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

UNAIDED ZVM UNANI 

18

22

P
20

COLLEGE NON TEACHING

HOSPITAL NON TEACHING

19

24

0

22
24

20

24

22

18

P
15

23
20

22
26

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 1 



Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

UNAIDED ZVM UNANI 
497 SHAHJAHAN 

BARKATULLAH
7 19

516 WASIMA AKIL KHAN 5 26

636 KRISHNABAI 
BABULAL SOLANKI

8 23

719 AYASHA 
ABDULRAJJAQ 

SHAIKH

12 19

735 GAFFAR ABDUS 
SATTAR KHAN

17 14

738 KAVITA MANGESH 
INAMKE

10 21

740 ALMAS MAHEMOD 
PATEL

7 24

745 RANJU R SINGH 1 0
786 SUDHIR ARMOOR 8 23
800 PRIYANKA 

CHADRAKANT 
KAMBLE

13 18

843 LADE SARIKA BABAN 7 24

866 SANGEETA SHINDE 7 24
869 SHAKIL HAMID 

SAYYED
16 15

879 MR.SADIK KASMA 
SHAIKH

6 25

883 SAKSHI GANESH 
MANAVE

7 24

929 SADIQUE .D.  ATTAR 5 25

930 KANCHAN SHARATH 
SHINDE

31 0

932 ASHISH KUMAR 
NAPPIT

6 20

933 DIVYA DEEPAK 
PATOLE

7 24

935 SAHIL NABILAL 
SHAIKH

14 17
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Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

UNAIDED ZVM UNANI 
937 MAHANTAVVA 

MHETRE
7 24

Department:

Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present
85 HKM. ASMA ABDUL 

MALIK
11 15

Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present
918 MR. ABDUL MAJEED 

MULLA
11 15

180 YASMIN SHAIKH 4 22
192 AMINUDDIN A. R. 

SHAIKH
6 20

921 DR KHAN 
BASHAYER SARWAR 

KHAN

4 22

807 HKM. MEHEROSH 
KHAN

6 20
90 HKM. EJAZ  SHAIKH 2 24

107 MS. ERAM KHAN 5 21
170 MR. 

RAHEMATTULLAH 
KHAN

4 22

439 HKM SALIMUNNISA 
S YOUSUFF

16 10

77 HKM. AKHTAR 
HUSAIN CHAUDHARY

5 21
936 SAYYAD MUAZZAM 

ALI S HABIB
3 23

710 HKM JASMEEN ARA 7 19
66 HKM. MOHD 

SIRAJUDDIN  SHAIKH
11 15

438 HKM FASIHA 
VASEEM

6 20

74 HKM FAUZIYA 
FAROOQUE

5 21
934 SAYED UMERA 

MUJEEB
6 20

925 DR.FAHMIN 
SHABBIRYAAR KHAN

6 20
360 HKM AJMERI FARHA 6 20

P

P
15

P.G & UG

24

24
20

20
22

22

15

19

23
21

10

21
22

20
20
20
21

15
20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 3 



Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

UNAIDED ZVM UNANI 
72 HKM. NADIM 

SIDDIQUE
6 20

216 HKM. AYESHA 
FATIMA AHMED 

8 18
545 HKM TAUSIF KHAN 6 20
17 MRS. KAUSAR 

MAJEED MUJAWAR
9 17

521 HKM. FARHANAZ 
MOHD. AKHTAR 
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Company:

Department:

Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present
392 IMAM BEE SHAIKH 11 20
471 MRS. SHAGUFTA 

RAHEMATULLA 
KHAN

5 21

483 SHITAL SUDHAKAR 
DEVADE

5 21

729 MRS. RAFIYA 
AMINUDDIN SHAIKH

5 21

741 HUMERA AZAM 
TAMBOLI

4 22

742 RESHMA AYAZ 
MULLA

3 23

913 MR.ASHPAK.BASHIR.
SHAIKH

11 20

917 UMAIR NAEEM 
ANSARI

23 3

927 MOHD AMAAN AKIL 
KHAN

4 22

Department:

Emp. Code EmployeeName A Total Present
35 SHEFARD NUTAN 

AJUR
7 19

54 MRS. SANDHYA 
VIJAY ATALKAR

7 24

252 HKM. AFRIN SHAIKH 3 23
255 HKM MUBINA 

HUSAIN YELUKAR
2 24

257 HKM. ANSARI ATIYA 5 21

277 DASHARATH 
PARDESHI

11 20

295 HKM. AFIYA MEMON 6 20
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Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

ZVM UNANI MEDICAL 
312 SHAHRUKH 

MUJAWAR
31 0

323 MOHSIN SHAIKH 3 23
327 HASINA MULLA 8 23
361 HKM HUSSAIN 

YELUKAR
5 21

390 A. LATIF SHAIKH 10 21
394 HKM USAMA KHAN 6 20
475 KALPANA NAMDEO 

NARDEKAR
8 23

482 MS. KIRTI ARJUN 
KASHID

10 21

553 MOHAMMED HANIF 
MAHIBOOB PATIL

10 21

554 HALIMA BASHIR 
SHAIKH

11 20

556 HKM NUZHAT 
SHAIKH

6 20

562 HKM MINHAJ UL 
HASAN

4 22

584 MOHAMMAD 
ISLAMUDDIN

6 20

594 HKM.  ANSAR 
MUSTAFA PATHAN

5 21

657 NOORAIN ABDULLA 
SHAIKH

5 21

658 AFSANA KADAR SK 8 18

660 SAHIL FEROZ KHAN 8 18
700 SHAIKH ASMA RAHIM 4 22

707 MONALI LAXMAN 
KASHID

9 22

712 RESHMA 
SHREEKANT JAGTAP

13 18

724 MS. AIRAS MALIK 
AZMI

13 18
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Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

ZVM UNANI MEDICAL 
731 ALSHIFA SHAKIR 

SHAIKH
6 20

750 ASWINI DIPAK 
KURANE

9 22

752 SHAH SHAHEEN 
SHAH

3 23

754 ANBIKA NARASAPA 
KAVALI

11 20

755 HKM MANKAR ASIYA 
ADIL

4 22

763 FIZA SHABBIR 
SHAIKH

5 21

764 AYESHA HUSEN 
SHAIKH

5 21

766 FURKAN AHMAD 2 24
771 NOORJAHA NOOR 

KHAN
8 23

775 SHAIKH SHAHNOOR 
YUSUF

8 18

805 ALI ASGAR Z 
MAKANDAR

11 20

806 MOHAMMED ALI 
MAKANDAR

4 22

837 AFREEN FARUK 
MEMON

13 18

838 BAGWAN SANIYA 
ARIF

9 22

839 BHAMBURE KISHOR 8 23
840 ELIZEBETH 

AMIRTHAN
9 22

856 KHAN AYESHA 
GAFFAR

6 20

857 NEELAM KIRAN 
ADAGALE

6 20

886 HKM SHAILA 
LIMBUWALA

7 24

887 SARIKA JADHAV 8 23
888 SHAHEEN KAUSAR 

MAKANDAR
10 21
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Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

ZVM UNANI MEDICAL 
890 ARSHI BASHIR 

SHAIKH
8 23

903 HKM SIRAJ AHMED 
SHAIKH

3 23

910 MR.MUSADIQUE N 
PATEL

11 20

914 MRS.RUTUJA.RAVIN
DRA.MORE

8 23

441 HKM AMIN AFZAL 26 0
676 SHAKERA ASAD 

MADKI
5 21

686 ASMA ASHFAQUE 
SHAIKH

4 22

761 SHAIKH MAZHAR A 2 24
791 BENAZIR SAMEER 

SHAIKH
2 24

792 NOORBANO ASIF 
KHAN

5 21

885 AAFIYA JABBAR 
SHAIKH

3 23

393 HKM HISHAM KHAN 8 23
400 MRS. REHANA 

HUJURE
12 19

431 SALMA SAYED MOHD 5 21

783 MUJAWAR SULTAN 
M

4 22

429 TAZEEN SHAIKH 3 23
593 JAFAR LALTU 

SHAIKH
3 23

639 NASREEN ZAHID 
SHAIKH

5 21

682 SABHA SHAFIK 
SHAIKH

3 23

784 SHAIKH SADIQUE 
SALIM

5 21

853 JUNED GULAM 
HUSEN SHAIKH

5 21

789 KOMAL S SALUNKE 8 23

0

23

23

20

23

21

23

24
24

21

22

23
23

21

22

23
19

23

21

21

21

23

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 4 



Company:

Monthly Status Report (Summary Report)

Aug 01 2025  To  Aug 31 2025

ZVM UNANI MEDICAL 
675 ZARINA YUNUS 

SAYED
5 21

688 SHAIKH NILOFAR 
SAIFAN

6 20

790 IRFAN FAKIR 
MOHAMMAD KHATRI

9 22

4 MR. ZAID AHMED 
QASMI

4 22

241 HKM. NASREEN 
PATHAN

3 23

242 HKM. ASMA 
CHAUDHARY

3 23

455 HKM. JALEES 
AHEMAD SHAIKH
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